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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

WALL CABINET FLEX

T el

TR

55585626
8824332
7340032429343

EC010013

300
147
700

11

CITY/STUDIO SOFT GREY

Item number: 320131

Soft-close door that can be fitted on the right or left. Two height-
adjustable glass shelves. Supplied assembled. Recessed handle.

Material and surface treatment
Moist resistant MDF, Moist

resistant chipboard
Moist resistant MDF

Main material

Front material

Body material Moisture resistant chipboard

Surface treatment Lacquered
Surface finish Matt
Color Grey
Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m) 0,750
Package width (m) 0,360
Package depth(m) 0,195
Package weight(kg) 12,300
Miscellaneous
Suspension type Justerbara
upphéngningsbeslag med
vaggskena

Opening function Soft close



Care instructions

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from
materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water
on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly
detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals
(such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above
items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp
objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathroom-cabinets/wall-cabinet-flex-city-studio-soft-grey

