NORO



WALL CABINET FLEX CITY/STUDIO SOFT GREY

Material and surface treatment

Main material

Item number: 320131

Soft-close door that can be fitted on the right or left. Two height-adjustable glass shelves. Supplied assembled. Recessed handle.

Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	55585626
RSK	8824332
EAN	7340032429343
Standards and classifications ETIM	EC010013
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	300
Depth (mm)	147
Height (mm)	700
Net weight (kg)	11

	Front material	resistant chipboard Moist resistant MDF
	Body material	Moisture resistant chipboard
	Surface treatment	Lacquered
	Surface finish	Matt
	Color	Grey
Packaging dimensions and weight		
	Package height(m)	0,750
	Package width (m)	0,360
	Package depth(m)	0,195
	Package weight(kg)	12,300

Moist resistant MDF, Moist

Care instructions

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on norobathroom.eu